SCUderla Invoice
VAT No. Date Invoice No.
' poarts GB 796 0327 07 | 12 Oct 2021 | INV84386
Invoice To Ship To
gzit\';ﬁac\;jzﬁrkz Pte Lt Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
Calvin Goh

6 Kung Chong Road

Alexandra Industrial Estate

6 Kung Chong Road
Alexandra Industrial Estate

Singapore :
gapo 159143 Singapore
159143 Singapore
Singapore gap
Customer VAT No, Type of Export Reason for Export ERQOOSP‘
- Permanent Sale
Sale Ref| PartNo Desc Qty Unit Price Total VAT
119432 51119854569 Panel, bumper, primed, front 1 £6,750.00 £6,750.00 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Crigin: GB {UnitedKingdom)
119432 151117413142] Cover, towing lug, front, primed 1 £54.00 £54.00 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Crigin: GB (UnitedKingdom)
119432 [51117413155] Grille, bumper, middle front 1 £442.70 £442.70 £0.00
" HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB {UnitedKingdom)
119432 (51119854571 Trim, bumper front 1 £2,051.54 £2,051.54 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of COrigin: GB (UnitedKingdom)
119432 |51117428640 Trim, grille, right i £1,050.00 £1,050.00 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Crigin: GB (UnitedKingdom)
119432 (51117413168} Impact absorber, top 1 £240.95 £240.95 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082980
Country of Crigin: GB {(UnitedKingdom)
119432 |61117413169) Carrier, bumper, front bottom 1 £264.54 £264.54 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)
119432 [51117444148; Licence plate holder 1 £1160.74 £1160.74 £0.00
L HTC Code: 870829930
Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)
119432 151137413427 Air duci, radiator, top 1 £844.79 £944.79 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB {UnitedKingdom)




119432

119432

115432

119432

119432

119422

119432

119432

119432

119432

118432

119432

51137413397

51717389852

63217491545

63217491546

51117428641

51747486180

51747486179

66206840170

66206840171

66209283203

51117451736

51117451735

Air duct, bottom

HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Side panel, front right

HTC Code; 870829

Country of Origin: GB {United
Kingdom)

Headlight, laser light, left
HTC Code: 85122000
Country of Origin: GB {United
Kingdem)

Headlight, laser light, right
HTC Code: 85122000
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Radiator grille

HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB {United
Kingdom)

Air duct displaced radiator right
HTC Code: 87082990

Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Air duct displaced radiator left
HTC Code: 87082990

Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Ultrasonic sensor left

HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Ultrasonic sensor right
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Decoupling ring PDC torque
converter

HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

Base "Spirit of Ecstasy"
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom}

Cover "Spirit of Ecstasy"
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United
Kingdom)

£620.86

£8,638.07

£6,937.45

£6,937.45

£4,912.90

£518.28

£518.28

£269.94

£269.94

£53.99

£572.27

£583.00

£620.86

£8,638.07

£6,937.45

£6,937.45

£4,912.90

£518.28

£518.28

£269.94

£269.94

£107.98

£672.27

£583.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

The exporter of the products covered by this document (GB796032707000) declares that, except whereotherwise
clearly indicated, these products are of UK preferential origin.




* L]
scuderia Invoice
: VAT No. Date Invoice No.
c a r p art s GB 796 0327 07 | 12 0ct 2021 | INV84387
Invoice To Ship To
Opt|ma Werkz Pte Ltd Optima Werkz Pte Ltd
Calvin Goh .
Calvin Goh
6 Kung Chong Road 6 Kung Chong Road
Alexandra Industrial Estate g g he
Singapore Alexandra_ Industrial Estate
155145 Srgper
Singapoere gap
Customer VAT No, Type of Export Reason for Export ERI;OOS P\
- Permanent Sale
Sale Ref Part No Desc Qty Unit Price Total VAT
118433 | 61117413175 | Cross member bumper, front 1 £1,727.61 £1,727.61 £0.00
. HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB {United Kingdom)
119433 | 51237416325 | Cover engine compartment, front L £647.86 £647.86 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Couniry of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)
119433 | 51147222588 | Emblem 1 £313.00 £313.00 £0.00
HTC Code: 87082990
Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)

Date: 27/10/2021

clearly indicated, these products are of UK preferential origin.

bedeh—

Signature: g

The exporter of the products covered by this document (GB796032707000) declares that, except whereotherwise

Name: Nik Sachdeva (Scuderia Car Parts Lid)




