

Invoice

VAT No.	Date	Invoice No.
GB 796 0327 07	12 Oct 2021	INV84386

Invoice To	Ship To	
Optima Werkz Pte Ltd Calvin Goh 6 Kung Chong Road Alexandra Industrial Estate Singapore 159143 Singapore	Optima Werkz Pte Ltd Calvin Goh 6 Kung Chong Road Alexandra Industrial Estate 159143 Singapore Singapore	

Customer VAT No.	Type of Export	Reason for Export
	Permanent	Sale



Sale Ref	Part No	Desc	Qty	Unit Price	Total	VAT
119432	51119854569	Panel, bumper, primed, front HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£6,750.00	£6,750.00	£0.00
119432	51117413142	Cover, towing lug, front, primed HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1 ;	£54.00	£54.00	£0.00
119432	51117413155	Grille, bumper, middle front HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1 .	£442.70	£442.70	£0.00
119432	51119854571	Trim, bumper front HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£2,051.54	£2,051.54	£0.00
119432	51117428640	Trim, grille, right HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£1,050.00	£1,050.00	£0.00
119432	51117413168	Impact absorber, top HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£240.95	£240.95	£0.00
119432	51117413169	Carrier, bumper, front bottom HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£264.54	£264.54	£0.00
119432	51117444148	Licence plate holder HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£1160.74	£1160.74	£0.00
119432	51137413427	Air duct, radiator, top HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (UnitedKingdom)	1	£944.79	£944.79	£0.00

,119432	51137413397	Air duct, bottom HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin; GB (United Kingdom)	1	£620.86	£620.86	£0.00
119432	51717399852	Side panel, front right HTC Code: 870829 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£8,638.07	£8,638.07	£0.00
119432	63217491545	Headlight, laser light, left HTC Code: 85122000 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£6,937.45	£6,937.45	£0.00
119432	63217491546	Headlight, laser light, right HTC Code: 85122000 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£6,937.45	£6,937.45	£0.00
119432	51117428641	Radiator grille HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£4,912.90	£4,912.90	£0.00
119432	51747486180	Air duct displaced radiator right HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£518.28	£518.28	£0.00
119432	51747486179	Air duct displaced radiator left HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£518.28	£518.28	£0.00
119432	66206840170	Ultrasonic sensor left HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£269.94	£269.94	£0.00
119432	66206840171	Ultrasonic sensor right HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£269.94	£269.94	£0.00
119432	66209283203	Decoupling ring PDC torque converter HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	2	£53.99	£107.98	£0.00
119432	51117451736	Base "Spirit of Ecstasy" HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£572.27	£572.27	£0.00
119432	51117451735	Cover "Spirit of Ecstasy" HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£583.00	£583,00	£0.00

The exporter of the products covered by this document (GB796032707000) declares that, except whereotherwise clearly indicated, these products are of UK preferential origin.



Invoice

VAT No.	Date	Invoice No.	
GB 796 0327 07	12 Oct 2021	INV84387	

Invoice To	Ship To
Optima Werkz Pte Ltd Calvin Goh 6 Kung Chong Road Alexandra Industrial Estate Singapore 159143 Singapore	Optima Werkz Pte Ltd Calvin Goh 6 Kung Chong Road Alexandra Industrial Estate 159143 Singapore Singapore

Customer VAT No.	Type of Export	Reason for Export		
<u>-</u>	Permanent	Sale		

ER5005A

Sale Ref	Part No	Desc	Qty	Unit Price	Total	VAT
119433	51117413175	Cross member bumper, front HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£1,727.61	£1,727.61	£0.00
119433	51237416325	Cover engine compartment, front HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£647.86	£647.86	£0.00
119433	51147222598	Emblem HTC Code: 87082990 Country of Origin: GB (United Kingdom)	1	£313.00	£313.00	£0.00

The exporter of the products covered by this document (GB796032707000) declares that, except whereotherwise clearly indicated, these products are of UK preferential origin.

Date: 27/10/2021

Signature:

Name: Nik Sachdeva (Scuderia Car Parts Ltd)